CE	577	VENS VESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND, CREGON	
FOR VALUE	F TRUST DEED AV	DIMFO D-	97204
Certain Con VALUE RECEIVED, the	F TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR undersigned who is the beneficiary or , 19 79, executed and delive	NIN INTEREST PAGE 7855	
certain trust deed dated March 5	, 19 79 , executed and delive	r his successor in interest under th	hat
Andrew W W			
	, trustee, in which Jeanr	ne A. Hanson, as Trustee fo	or, r
-Otegon and AB98 (indicate w	$OOK/rsel/volume M_{}70$	or as <u>document /1/11-</u> /	
	- Country UESCHIDAD and Litt	Course	t/ set
A part of Government Lot 8, Sec Meridian, in the County of Klam Beginning at the intersection of	tion 27, Township 34 South.	Range 7 Fost	
E Beginning at the intervention	ach, State of Oregon, descri	bed as follows:	lette
	1 The South 1:		
641.00 feet to the true point of of way line 320.50 feet; thence River; thence Southerly along se	f beginning; thency Northerly	on said right of way line	
of way line 320.50 feet; thence River; thence Southerly along sa beginning; thence East to the tr	west to the mean high water	line of the Williamon	•
Subject to a joint user roadway	easement over the Faster of		5 - S
	the Lasterly 6	0 feet thereof.	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets ove executors, administrators and assigns, herein deed, together with the notes, moneys and and all rights and herefit with the set	D .		
executors, administrators and assigns, transfers and sets ove executors, administrators and assigns, herein deed, together with the notes, moneys and a and all rights and benefits whatsoever accru The undersigned break	er to Robert M. Hanson as Trust	ee for Andrew M Hanney	
The second ocherns whatsoever accru	und and interest described or refer	rod to and under said trust	
successor in interest under said trust deed a	and with said assignee that the und	d.	
good right to sell, transfer and assign the sa cured by said trust deed the sum of not less the 19 80 . In construing this instrument and when	me, as aforesaid, and that there is a	efficial interest therein; that he has	
In construing this instrument and	han \$ 5,411.97 with interest the	ow unpaid on the obligations se- reon from May 5	
IN WITH and the neuter and the singular num	hever the context hereof so requires the	ho	.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi tion, it has caused its corporate name to be si authorized thereunto by order of its Board of DATED:	gned has hereunto set his hand and sea	al: if the undersite the	
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of DATED:	Directors.	xed hereunto by its officers duly	
DATED: 4-24, 19.80	? <u>x Qeeen in C</u>	ka j	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Contraction of the second seco	Vianan/	
(If the signer of the abave is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)			
)	RS 93.4901		
April 24, to 80	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.	
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared	•	
Jeanne A. Hangen	each for himself and not one for the o	who, being duly sworn,	
and the mailson		president and that the latter is the	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	loredoing instantion , a corporat	tion and d	
OFFICIAL Belare me: voluntary act and deed.	ity of its board at and sealed in bei	al of said corporation and that said half of said corporation by put	
Notary Public for Oregon	to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:	them acknowledged said instrument	
My commission expires: 2-16-81	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL	
	My commission expires:	SEAL)	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED			
BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF County o	FOREGON,	
	I cer	tily that the matter is	
		received for record on the	
то	(DON'T USE THIS at 2:34	or April . 1980 .	
	LABEL IN COUN. DOON TOFF	Wolling Mon M80	
	USED.)	or as document/fee/file/ nicrofilm No. 83700	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		norigages of said Course	
CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO.	County affixe	NN PDD Product -	
836 KLAMATH AVENUE KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	Wm. D.	Milne	
II 0xEGON 97501	By Lienner	1 mar America	5
н Т. с. с. с.	Fee \$3.	50	
	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	and the second sec	